
TISZA-TÓ MARATON
POROSZLÓ 2016.09.04.
65KM EREDMÉNYLISTA

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET KORCSOPORT

1 1:17:45 539 SPECZIÁR VIKTOR FÉRFI
2 1:17:45 617 VINNAI ZSOLT FÉRFI
3 1:17:45 647 TOMKA BOÁZ OPTIMIT-GEMELS FÉRFI
4 1:17:46 679 KALOCSA KRISZTIÁN KTC FÉRFI
5 1:17:46 619 HORVÁTH ZSOLT FÉRFI
6 1:17:46 622 BÓDI MÁRTON FÉRFI
7 1:17:46 618 ARANYOSI PÉTER FÉRFI
8 1:17:46 646 TOMKA JOEL OPTIMIT-GEMELS FÉRFI
9 1:17:46 590 ÖKRÖS JÓZSEF FÉRFI

10 1:17:47 681 TÖRÖK LÁSZLÓ ROB4BIKE FÉRFI
11 1:17:47 529 KOVÁCS ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
12 1:17:47 495 NÉMETH ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
13 1:17:47 536 KÓLYA TAMÁS FÉRFI
14 1:17:47 549 KERTÉSZ KEVIN FÉRFI
15 1:17:47 502 HARGITAI ÁDÁM FÉRFI
16 1:17:47 601 RÓZSA PÉTER FÉRFI
17 1:17:47 628 MAGICZ DÁVID FÉRFI
18 1:17:48 604 KÓKAI NORBERT FÉRFI
19 1:17:48 624 ÁRVAI KRISZTIÁN FÉRFI
20 1:17:48 657 RÓZSA BALÁZS FÉRFI
21 1:17:48 550 TAKÁCS PÉTER FÉRFI
22 1:17:49 552 KIRÁLY LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
23 1:17:49 542 VASS JÓZSEF FÉRFI
24 1:17:49 538 KARSAI ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
25 1:17:49 439 DARÁNYI MÁTÉ FÉRFI
26 1:17:50 515 DR. KOVÁCS KRISTÓF FÉRFI
27 1:17:50 574 KISS ATTILA FÉRFI
28 1:17:50 561 VIRÁG NORBERT FÉRFI
29 1:17:50 407 HOLLÓS ANDRÁS FÉRFI
30 1:17:50 476 MÁK PÉTER FÉRFI
31 1:17:50 627 KELE JÁNOS FÉRFI
32 1:17:51 413 GŐZ PÉTER FÉRFI
33 1:17:52 410 HAUSKNECHT FERENC FÉRFI
34 1:17:53 425 PAP LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
35 1:17:53 531 HORVÁTH ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
36 1:17:53 643 BARHÁCS LÁSZLÓ P&G SPORTKLUB FÉRFI
37 1:17:53 556 SZOBOTA LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
38 1:17:54 537 ÁCS GÁBOR FÉRFI
39 1:17:55 534 SZABÓ TAMÁS FÉRFI
40 1:17:56 482 KÁNYA ZSOLT FÉRFI
41 1:17:57 441 DARÁNYI ZSOLT FÉRFI
42 1:22:48 625 ÁRVAI ISTVÁN FÉRFI
43 1:22:58 411 HORVÁTH ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
44 1:22:59 636 NAGY TAMÁS FÉRFI
45 1:23:02 563 FÖLDES ÁDÁM FÉRFI
46 1:23:02 543 TESLÉR ATTILA FÉRFI
47 1:23:03 664 HAGYÓ PÉTER FÉRFI
48 1:23:04 512 VÁMOS RÓBERT FÉRFI
49 1:23:04 526 GÖNCZ SÁNDOR FÉRFI
50 1:23:05 521 POLONKAI LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
51 1:23:11 674 DR. KURILLA LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
52 1:24:07 623 ÁRVAI KRISTÓF FÉRFI
53 1:24:12 606 NEUBAUER TAMÁS FÉRFI

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  FÉRFI ABSZOLÚT



TISZA-TÓ MARATON
POROSZLÓ 2016.09.04.
65KM EREDMÉNYLISTA

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET KORCSOPORT
54 1:24:45 520 CSAPÓ ZSOLT FÉRFI
55 1:25:39 585 VELKEI TAMÁS FÉRFI
56 1:25:44 642 SCHMAUS VILMOS TELKI BIKE TEAM FÉRFI
57 1:25:44 546 SPANG OTTÓ FÉRFI
58 1:25:45 527 KARSKÓ ISTVÁN FÉRFI
59 1:25:45 571 GALLAI FERENC FÉRFI
60 1:25:46 528 FEKETE GÁBOR FÉRFI
61 1:25:46 519 FARAGÓ ISTVÁN FÉRFI
62 1:25:47 640 LÁNG RICHÁRD FÉRFI
63 1:25:47 578 FÖLDESI CSABA FÉRFI
64 1:25:48 635 TÓTH BALÁZS FÉRFI
65 1:25:50 544 SZURMIK ATTILA FÉRFI
66 1:25:50 430 SZEGLETES LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
67 1:25:51 497 VRANA FERENC FÉRFI
68 1:25:52 651 VONA JÁNOS FÉRFI
69 1:25:53 586 KISS ATTILA FÉRFI
70 1:25:54 511 PROKAI ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
71 1:25:54 610 TÓTH ZOLTÁN GYÖRGY FÉRFI
72 1:25:54 616 HORVÁTH ZSOLT FÉRFI
73 1:25:55 560 BOZÓKI GYÖRGY FÉRFI
74 1:25:55 494 TÓTHPÁL ATTILA FÉRFI
75 1:25:55 429 HARTA ÁKOS FÉRFI
76 1:25:55 490 VARGA ZOLTAN FÉRFI
77 1:25:57 437 BALÁZS DÁVID FÉRFI
78 1:25:58 483 LIPÁK DÁNIEL FÉRFI
79 1:25:59 547 DAN ERIK FÉRFI
80 1:25:59 580 SIMON BÉLA SZABOLCS FÉRFI
81 1:26:00 514 KISS OTTÓ FÉRFI
82 1:26:00 420 SZABÓ LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
83 1:26:00 456 KATÓ ÁRPÁD FÉRFI
84 1:26:01 565 BARTUS GYÖRGY FÉRFI
85 1:26:02 421 JOGG BALÁZS FÉRFI
86 1:27:15 660 SZÉKELY BENEDEK VINIBIKE FÉRFI
87 1:27:19 488 DÓRÓ KÁROLY FÉRFI
88 1:27:23 607 KAJDY KÁROLY FÉRFI
89 1:27:59 656 SULYÁN GYÖRGY FÉRFI
90 1:28:14 566 BODA ATTILA FÉRFI
91 1:30:44 446 VERDES FERENC FÉRFI
92 1:30:47 460 TÓBIÁS ÁKOS FÉRFI
93 1:31:21 412 KOVÁCS RICHÁRD FÉRFI
94 1:31:21 442 KOLOS ÁDÁM FÉRFI
95 1:31:21 668 SEPRŐS BÉLA FÉRFI
96 1:31:26 579 MAGYAR MIHÁLY FÉRFI
97 1:31:27 564 VASS LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
98 1:31:29 424 KÓKA ANTAL FÉRFI
99 1:31:29 613 KOVÁCS LAJOS FÉRFI

100 1:31:29 584 VELKEI ANDRÁS FÉRFI
101 1:31:30 500 VEREBÉLYI ROLAND FÉRFI
102 1:32:22 481 MALÁRCSIK SÁNDOR FÉRFI
103 1:33:35 650 NÁNAI GYÖRGY FÉRFI
104 1:33:43 675 CZIGÁNY BALÁZS FÉRFI
105 1:33:44 480 OLMOS IMRE FÉRFI
106 1:33:45 423 JÓNÁS PÉTER FÉRFI
107 1:33:47 545 FÁBIÁN JENŐ FÉRFI



TISZA-TÓ MARATON
POROSZLÓ 2016.09.04.
65KM EREDMÉNYLISTA

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET KORCSOPORT
108 1:33:47 452 PAP ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
109 1:35:31 655 JOHN TUKI FÉRFI
110 1:36:25 479 DR. ANGELI BALÁZS FÉRFI
111 1:36:26 535 FEKETE GÁBOR FÉRFI
112 1:36:28 473 MOLNAR SZABOLCS FÉRFI
113 1:36:29 588 KISS BENCE FÉRFI
114 1:36:40 611 DR. BAK PÉTER FÉRFI
115 1:37:00 477 NÉMETH ISTVÁN FÉRFI
116 1:37:19 474 KOVÁCS LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
117 1:38:25 557 SZÓNOK BERTALAN FÉRFI
118 1:38:27 491 VARGA ZOLTAN FÉRFI
119 1:39:11 418 RAMMER GÁBOR FÉRFI
120 1:39:17 669 MACH JÓZSEF MCH-SPORT 67 FÉRFI
121 1:39:17 673 BAJNÓGEL ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
122 1:39:19 501 HARGITAI JÁNOS FÉRFI
123 1:40:14 597 NAGY PÉTER FÉRFI
124 1:40:16 554 PÉTER CSABA FÉRFI
125 1:40:46 459 KAKUCSI TIBOR FÉRFI
126 1:42:09 513 FELLNER TIBOR FÉRFI
127 1:42:13 648 BALOGH GÁBOR FÉRFI
128 1:44:13 600 HALÁSZ KÁROLY FÉRFI
129 1:44:51 641 MOLNÁR FERENC FÉRFI
130 1:45:11 658 DUDAS LASZLO FÉRFI
131 1:45:59 468 SOMOGYI NORBERT FÉRFI
132 1:46:09 659 IVANOV MARIN FÉRFI
133 1:47:22 654 HORVÁTH JÓZSEF FÉRFI
134 1:47:51 518 VÁRDAI ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
135 1:47:57 436 FARKAS MIKLÓS FÉRFI
136 1:48:41 406 SZENCZI GÁBOR FÉRFI
137 1:49:26 533 DÉNES BALAZS FÉRFI
138 1:50:07 630 LÓRÁNT GYULA FÉRFI
139 1:50:14 455 BAKONDI KÁROLY FÉRFI
140 1:50:14 555 BÚZÁSI KÁROLY FÉRFI
141 1:50:15 524 MÁRTON KÁROLY FÉRFI
142 1:50:16 438 DARÁNYI BENCE FÉRFI
143 1:50:37 639 KÁROLYI LEVENTE FÉRFI
144 1:50:48 478 SALY TAMÁS FÉRFI
145 1:50:51 644 LAPIS ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
146 1:52:56 595 MALOMSOKI KRISZTIÁN MILÁN FÉRFI
147 1:53:14 408 TÖRÖK ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
148 1:54:23 672 HÁRER LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
149 1:55:15 463 FREY ISTVÁN FÉRFI
150 1:56:31 458 PAIS JÓZSEF FÉRFI
151 1:56:49 467 KOÓS PÁL GÁBOR FÉRFI
152 1:57:06 486 BÍRÓ ATTILA FÉRFI
153 1:57:37 434 DUNAI PÉTER FÉRFI
154 1:58:23 667 DR NEMES BALÁZS FÉRFI
155 1:58:25 427 BOZÓ RICHÁRD FÉRFI
156 1:58:26 428 BOZÓ FERENC FÉRFI
157 1:59:06 523 SZILÁGYI BARNA FÉRFI
158 1:59:21 591 MOHÁCSI ISTVÁN FÉRFI
159 2:02:13 541 NÉMETH ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
160 2:02:39 466 HERCZIG MIHÁLY FÉRFI
161 2:03:36 485 BÍRÓ ZOLTÁN FÉRFI



TISZA-TÓ MARATON
POROSZLÓ 2016.09.04.
65KM EREDMÉNYLISTA

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET KORCSOPORT
162 2:04:56 447 BÁLINT ANDRÁS FÉRFI
163 2:12:20 670 JAKAB ATTILA FÉRFI
164 2:14:32 457 GÁLIK GÁBOR FÉRFI
165 2:15:06 677 DOBI ANDRÁS FÉRFI
166 2:15:11 652 KRENCZ JÁNOS FÉRFI
167 2:15:11 653 HEGYESI ZSOLT FÉRFI
168 2:15:48 507 OLLÉ LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
169 2:19:11 609 RÉSZLER LAJOS FÉRFI
170 2:24:29 615 VINCZE ZSOLT FÉRFI
171 2:25:51 598 SZABÓ ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
172 2:25:53 522 PÁHI JÁNOS FÉRFI
173 2:26:57 594 BODNÁR LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
174 2:29:07 599 HALÁSZ GERGELY FÉRFI
175 2:33:31 465 NAGY TIBOR FÉRFI
176 2:36:08 596 SZABÓ TIBOR FÉRFI
177 2:42:53 475 VEINER PÉTER FÉRFI
178 2:42:54 470 DOMÁNSZKI JÓZSEF FÉRFI
179 2:47:38 516 SZALAI LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
180 2:48:26 569 DUHAJ PÉTER FÉRFI
181 2:56:29 450 SZÉKELY ISTVÁN FÉRFI
182 3:10:43 573 NAGY SÁNDOR FÉRFI
183 3:13:40 509 POSTA KÁLMÁN FÉRFI
184 3:13:41 508 DR. NÁBRÁDI SÁNDOR FÉRFI
185 3:13:41 492 NÁBRÁDI GYÖRGY FÉRFI

1 1:17:49 589 MÉSZÁROS ALEXANDRA NŐ
2 1:23:06 676 PIRNYÁK TÍMEA NYKSE NŐ
3 1:24:10 605 NEUBAUER ELIZA NŐ
4 1:24:48 665 HAGYÓ ANITA NŐ
5 1:25:45 443 KINDLINGER EVELIN NŐ
6 1:25:53 567 TÓTH MÓNIKA NŐ
7 1:25:54 532 RÉTI ALÍZ NŐ
8 1:25:59 581 KÜRTI MÁRTA NŐ
9 1:27:19 559 GOLDOVÁNYI KRISZTINA NŐ

10 1:29:04 582 HARTA VIKTÓRIA NŐ
11 1:30:45 445 FEKETE ZSOLTNÉ NŐ
12 1:30:45 603 HIDEG NÓRA NŐ
13 1:35:40 553 SÜTŐ ENIKŐ NŐ
14 1:36:34 587 SUSÁNSZKI SÁRA NŐ
15 1:37:10 433 CSIKÓS NIKOLETTA NŐ
16 1:38:24 558 VASS RÉKA NŐ
17 1:41:43 631 FODOR-FEJES ADRIAN ADÉL NŐ
18 1:43:29 525 IVÁDY ÁGNES NŐ
19 1:44:48 435 VARGA REGINA NŐ
20 1:45:07 404 MAGYAR EMESE NŐ
21 1:45:07 592 NAGY MÓNIKA NŐ
22 1:45:07 471 KŐVÁRI ÉVA NŐ
23 1:47:56 415 KIS SZILVIA NŐ
24 1:47:57 426 ŐSZ ZSUZSA NŐ
25 1:50:17 440 DARÁNYI SZILVIA NŐ
26 1:50:48 403 PURCSINÉ BESZEDA ILDIKÓ NŐ
27 1:51:15 661 TISZAVÁRY ESZTER ALBA TRIATLON SE NŐ
28 1:52:55 583 GÁL ERZSÉBET NŐ
29 1:55:08 453 PLÉZER NÓRA NŐ

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  NŐ ABSZOLÚT



TISZA-TÓ MARATON
POROSZLÓ 2016.09.04.
65KM EREDMÉNYLISTA

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET KORCSOPORT
30 2:02:53 432 BOROS GABRIELLA NŐ
31 2:03:35 577 FOKTI SÁNDORNÉ NŐ
32 2:04:56 626 HORVÁTH ANITA NŐ
33 2:04:56 448 KÁLLAI ÉVA NŐ
34 2:09:18 409 CSÁKI ANDREA NŐ
35 2:12:20 671 BÉKÉSI GYÖNGYI NŐ
36 2:14:25 638 BERTALAN SZABINA NŐ
37 2:18:25 680 STRAUSZ GYÖRGYI NŐ
38 2:19:17 498 HANGAY VIRÁG NŐ
39 2:27:03 517 PÁLINKÁS ADRIENN NŐ
40 2:27:07 593 BARNA BRIGITTA NŐ
41 2:29:03 493 MOLNÁR PETRA NŐ
42 2:30:10 401 RADA ANIKÓ NŐ
43 2:48:27 570 TÁTRAI ZSUZSANNA NŐ
44 2:56:29 451 HEGEDŰS ÁGNES NŐ
45 3:10:41 572 TÓTH ANIKÓ NŐ

1 1:17:45 647 TOMKA BOÁZ OPTIMIT-GEMELS FÉRFI
2 1:17:46 646 TOMKA JOEL OPTIMIT-GEMELS FÉRFI
3 1:17:47 549 KERTÉSZ KEVIN FÉRFI
4 1:17:48 624 ÁRVAI KRISZTIÁN FÉRFI
5 1:17:49 439 DARÁNYI MÁTÉ FÉRFI
6 1:24:07 623 ÁRVAI KRISTÓF FÉRFI
7 1:25:39 585 VELKEI TAMÁS FÉRFI
8 1:25:46 519 FARAGÓ ISTVÁN FÉRFI
9 1:25:57 437 BALÁZS DÁVID FÉRFI

10 1:25:59 547 DAN ERIK FÉRFI
11 1:27:15 660 SZÉKELY BENEDEK VINIBIKE FÉRFI
12 1:58:25 427 BOZÓ RICHÁRD FÉRFI
13 2:29:07 599 HALÁSZ GERGELY FÉRFI

1 1:24:10 605 NEUBAUER ELIZA NŐ
2 1:30:45 603 HIDEG NÓRA NŐ
3 1:38:24 558 VASS RÉKA NŐ
4 2:19:17 498 HANGAY VIRÁG NŐ
5 2:27:03 517 PÁLINKÁS ADRIENN NŐ

1 1:17:45 617 VINNAI ZSOLT FÉRFI
2 1:17:46 619 HORVÁTH ZSOLT FÉRFI
3 1:17:46 622 BÓDI MÁRTON FÉRFI
4 1:17:46 618 ARANYOSI PÉTER FÉRFI
5 1:17:47 529 KOVÁCS ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
6 1:17:47 536 KÓLYA TAMÁS FÉRFI
7 1:17:47 502 HARGITAI ÁDÁM FÉRFI
8 1:17:47 601 RÓZSA PÉTER FÉRFI
9 1:17:47 628 MAGICZ DÁVID FÉRFI

10 1:17:48 657 RÓZSA BALÁZS FÉRFI
11 1:17:48 550 TAKÁCS PÉTER FÉRFI
12 1:17:49 552 KIRÁLY LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
13 1:17:50 515 DR. KOVÁCS KRISTÓF FÉRFI
14 1:17:50 574 KISS ATTILA FÉRFI
15 1:17:50 561 VIRÁG NORBERT FÉRFI
16 1:17:50 407 HOLLÓS ANDRÁS FÉRFI
17 1:17:50 476 MÁK PÉTER FÉRFI

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  NŐ  U19

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  FÉRFI  U19

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  FÉRFI  FELNŐTT 
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HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET KORCSOPORT
18 1:17:51 413 GŐZ PÉTER FÉRFI
19 1:17:53 531 HORVÁTH ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
20 1:17:53 556 SZOBOTA LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
21 1:17:54 537 ÁCS GÁBOR FÉRFI
22 1:17:55 534 SZABÓ TAMÁS FÉRFI
23 1:22:58 411 HORVÁTH ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
24 1:23:02 563 FÖLDES ÁDÁM FÉRFI
25 1:23:03 664 HAGYÓ PÉTER FÉRFI
26 1:23:04 512 VÁMOS RÓBERT FÉRFI
27 1:24:12 606 NEUBAUER TAMÁS FÉRFI
28 1:24:45 520 CSAPÓ ZSOLT FÉRFI
29 1:25:45 571 GALLAI FERENC FÉRFI
30 1:25:47 578 FÖLDESI CSABA FÉRFI
31 1:25:50 544 SZURMIK ATTILA FÉRFI
32 1:25:53 586 KISS ATTILA FÉRFI
33 1:25:54 610 TÓTH ZOLTÁN GYÖRGY FÉRFI
34 1:25:54 616 HORVÁTH ZSOLT FÉRFI
35 1:25:55 494 TÓTHPÁL ATTILA FÉRFI
36 1:25:55 429 HARTA ÁKOS FÉRFI
37 1:25:58 483 LIPÁK DÁNIEL FÉRFI
38 1:25:59 580 SIMON BÉLA SZABOLCS FÉRFI
39 1:26:00 514 KISS OTTÓ FÉRFI
40 1:26:00 420 SZABÓ LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
41 1:26:01 565 BARTUS GYÖRGY FÉRFI
42 1:26:02 421 JOGG BALÁZS FÉRFI
43 1:27:19 488 DÓRÓ KÁROLY FÉRFI
44 1:27:23 607 KAJDY KÁROLY FÉRFI
45 1:31:21 442 KOLOS ÁDÁM FÉRFI
46 1:31:26 579 MAGYAR MIHÁLY FÉRFI
47 1:31:29 613 KOVÁCS LAJOS FÉRFI
48 1:33:47 452 PAP ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
49 1:36:25 479 DR. ANGELI BALÁZS FÉRFI
50 1:36:26 535 FEKETE GÁBOR FÉRFI
51 1:36:29 588 KISS BENCE FÉRFI
52 1:37:00 477 NÉMETH ISTVÁN FÉRFI
53 1:38:25 557 SZÓNOK BERTALAN FÉRFI
54 1:39:11 418 RAMMER GÁBOR FÉRFI
55 1:40:14 597 NAGY PÉTER FÉRFI
56 1:40:46 459 KAKUCSI TIBOR FÉRFI
57 1:46:09 659 IVANOV MARIN FÉRFI
58 1:47:57 436 FARKAS MIKLÓS FÉRFI
59 1:48:41 406 SZENCZI GÁBOR FÉRFI
60 1:50:15 524 MÁRTON KÁROLY FÉRFI
61 1:50:16 438 DARÁNYI BENCE FÉRFI
62 1:50:51 644 LAPIS ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
63 1:52:56 595 MALOMSOKI KRISZTIÁN MILÁN FÉRFI
64 1:55:15 463 FREY ISTVÁN FÉRFI
65 1:56:49 467 KOÓS PÁL GÁBOR FÉRFI
66 1:57:06 486 BÍRÓ ATTILA FÉRFI
67 1:57:37 434 DUNAI PÉTER FÉRFI
68 2:02:13 541 NÉMETH ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
69 2:04:56 447 BÁLINT ANDRÁS FÉRFI
70 2:15:06 677 DOBI ANDRÁS FÉRFI
71 2:15:11 652 KRENCZ JÁNOS FÉRFI



TISZA-TÓ MARATON
POROSZLÓ 2016.09.04.
65KM EREDMÉNYLISTA

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET KORCSOPORT
72 2:33:31 465 NAGY TIBOR FÉRFI
73 2:48:26 569 DUHAJ PÉTER FÉRFI
74 2:56:29 450 SZÉKELY ISTVÁN FÉRFI

1 1:17:49 589 MÉSZÁROS ALEXANDRA NŐ
2 1:23:06 676 PIRNYÁK TÍMEA NYKSE NŐ
3 1:24:48 665 HAGYÓ ANITA NŐ
4 1:25:45 443 KINDLINGER EVELIN NŐ
5 1:25:54 532 RÉTI ALÍZ NŐ
6 1:25:59 581 KÜRTI MÁRTA NŐ
7 1:27:19 559 GOLDOVÁNYI KRISZTINA NŐ
8 1:29:04 582 HARTA VIKTÓRIA NŐ
9 1:35:40 553 SÜTŐ ENIKŐ NŐ

10 1:36:34 587 SUSÁNSZKI SÁRA NŐ
11 1:43:29 525 IVÁDY ÁGNES NŐ
12 1:44:48 435 VARGA REGINA NŐ
13 1:45:07 471 KŐVÁRI ÉVA NŐ
14 1:47:57 426 ŐSZ ZSUZSA NŐ
15 1:50:48 403 PURCSINÉ BESZEDA ILDIKÓ NŐ
16 1:51:15 661 TISZAVÁRY ESZTER ALBA TRIATLON SE NŐ
17 1:52:55 583 GÁL ERZSÉBET NŐ
18 1:55:08 453 PLÉZER NÓRA NŐ
19 2:02:53 432 BOROS GABRIELLA NŐ
20 2:04:56 626 HORVÁTH ANITA NŐ
21 2:04:56 448 KÁLLAI ÉVA NŐ
22 2:14:25 638 BERTALAN SZABINA NŐ
23 2:27:07 593 BARNA BRIGITTA NŐ
24 2:29:03 493 MOLNÁR PETRA NŐ
25 2:30:10 401 RADA ANIKÓ NŐ
26 2:56:29 451 HEGEDŰS ÁGNES NŐ

1 1:17:45 539 SPECZIÁR VIKTOR FÉRFI
2 1:17:46 679 KALOCSA KRISZTIÁN KTC FÉRFI
3 1:17:46 590 ÖKRÖS JÓZSEF FÉRFI
4 1:17:47 681 TÖRÖK LÁSZLÓ ROB4BIKE FÉRFI
5 1:17:47 495 NÉMETH ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
6 1:17:48 604 KÓKAI NORBERT FÉRFI
7 1:17:49 542 VASS JÓZSEF FÉRFI
8 1:17:49 538 KARSAI ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
9 1:17:50 627 KELE JÁNOS FÉRFI

10 1:17:52 410 HAUSKNECHT FERENC FÉRFI
11 1:17:53 425 PAP LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
12 1:17:53 643 BARHÁCS LÁSZLÓ P&G SPORTKLUB FÉRFI
13 1:17:56 482 KÁNYA ZSOLT FÉRFI
14 1:17:57 441 DARÁNYI ZSOLT FÉRFI
15 1:22:48 625 ÁRVAI ISTVÁN FÉRFI
16 1:22:59 636 NAGY TAMÁS FÉRFI
17 1:23:02 543 TESLÉR ATTILA FÉRFI
18 1:25:44 642 SCHMAUS VILMOS TELKI BIKE TEAM FÉRFI
19 1:25:45 527 KARSKÓ ISTVÁN FÉRFI
20 1:25:47 640 LÁNG RICHÁRD FÉRFI
21 1:25:48 635 TÓTH BALÁZS FÉRFI
22 1:25:50 430 SZEGLETES LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
23 1:25:54 511 PROKAI ZOLTÁN FÉRFI

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  NŐ  FELNŐTT 

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  FÉRFI  MASTER 



TISZA-TÓ MARATON
POROSZLÓ 2016.09.04.
65KM EREDMÉNYLISTA

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET KORCSOPORT
24 1:25:55 560 BOZÓKI GYÖRGY FÉRFI
25 1:25:55 490 VARGA ZOLTAN FÉRFI
26 1:26:00 456 KATÓ ÁRPÁD FÉRFI
27 1:27:59 656 SULYÁN GYÖRGY FÉRFI
28 1:28:14 566 BODA ATTILA FÉRFI
29 1:30:44 446 VERDES FERENC FÉRFI
30 1:31:21 412 KOVÁCS RICHÁRD FÉRFI
31 1:31:21 668 SEPRŐS BÉLA FÉRFI
32 1:31:29 424 KÓKA ANTAL FÉRFI
33 1:31:30 500 VEREBÉLYI ROLAND FÉRFI
34 1:33:35 650 NÁNAI GYÖRGY FÉRFI
35 1:33:43 675 CZIGÁNY BALÁZS FÉRFI
36 1:33:45 423 JÓNÁS PÉTER FÉRFI
37 1:35:31 655 JOHN TUKI FÉRFI
38 1:36:28 473 MOLNAR SZABOLCS FÉRFI
39 1:38:27 491 VARGA ZOLTAN FÉRFI
40 1:39:17 669 MACH JÓZSEF MCH-SPORT 67 FÉRFI
41 1:39:17 673 BAJNÓGEL ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
42 1:40:16 554 PÉTER CSABA FÉRFI
43 1:42:13 648 BALOGH GÁBOR FÉRFI
44 1:45:11 658 DUDAS LASZLO FÉRFI
45 1:45:59 468 SOMOGYI NORBERT FÉRFI
46 1:47:22 654 HORVÁTH JÓZSEF FÉRFI
47 1:50:48 478 SALY TAMÁS FÉRFI
48 1:53:14 408 TÖRÖK ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
49 1:54:23 672 HÁRER LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
50 1:56:31 458 PAIS JÓZSEF FÉRFI
51 1:58:26 428 BOZÓ FERENC FÉRFI
52 1:59:06 523 SZILÁGYI BARNA FÉRFI
53 1:59:21 591 MOHÁCSI ISTVÁN FÉRFI
54 2:02:39 466 HERCZIG MIHÁLY FÉRFI
55 2:14:32 457 GÁLIK GÁBOR FÉRFI
56 2:15:11 653 HEGYESI ZSOLT FÉRFI
57 2:24:29 615 VINCZE ZSOLT FÉRFI
58 2:25:51 598 SZABÓ ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
59 2:26:57 594 BODNÁR LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
60 2:36:08 596 SZABÓ TIBOR FÉRFI
61 2:42:53 475 VEINER PÉTER FÉRFI
62 2:47:38 516 SZALAI LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
63 3:10:43 573 NAGY SÁNDOR FÉRFI

1 1:25:53 567 TÓTH MÓNIKA NŐ
2 1:30:45 445 FEKETE ZSOLTNÉ NŐ
3 1:37:10 433 CSIKÓS NIKOLETTA NŐ
4 1:45:07 404 MAGYAR EMESE NŐ
5 1:45:07 592 NAGY MÓNIKA NŐ
6 1:47:56 415 KIS SZILVIA NŐ
7 1:50:17 440 DARÁNYI SZILVIA NŐ
8 2:09:18 409 CSÁKI ANDREA NŐ
9 2:12:20 671 BÉKÉSI GYÖNGYI NŐ

10 2:18:25 680 STRAUSZ GYÖRGYI NŐ
11 3:10:41 572 TÓTH ANIKÓ NŐ

1 1:23:04 526 GÖNCZ SÁNDOR FÉRFI

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  NŐ  MASTER 

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  FÉRFI  SENIOR 



TISZA-TÓ MARATON
POROSZLÓ 2016.09.04.
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HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET KORCSOPORT
2 1:23:05 521 POLONKAI LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
3 1:23:11 674 DR. KURILLA LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
4 1:25:44 546 SPANG OTTÓ FÉRFI
5 1:25:46 528 FEKETE GÁBOR FÉRFI
6 1:25:51 497 VRANA FERENC FÉRFI
7 1:25:52 651 VONA JÁNOS FÉRFI
8 1:30:47 460 TÓBIÁS ÁKOS FÉRFI
9 1:31:27 564 VASS LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI

10 1:31:29 584 VELKEI ANDRÁS FÉRFI
11 1:32:22 481 MALÁRCSIK SÁNDOR FÉRFI
12 1:33:44 480 OLMOS IMRE FÉRFI
13 1:33:47 545 FÁBIÁN JENŐ FÉRFI
14 1:36:40 611 DR. BAK PÉTER FÉRFI
15 1:37:19 474 KOVÁCS LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
16 1:39:19 501 HARGITAI JÁNOS FÉRFI
17 1:42:09 513 FELLNER TIBOR FÉRFI
18 1:44:13 600 HALÁSZ KÁROLY FÉRFI
19 1:44:51 641 MOLNÁR FERENC FÉRFI
20 1:47:51 518 VÁRDAI ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
21 1:49:26 533 DÉNES BALAZS FÉRFI
22 1:50:07 630 LÓRÁNT GYULA FÉRFI
23 1:50:14 455 BAKONDI KÁROLY FÉRFI
24 1:50:14 555 BÚZÁSI KÁROLY FÉRFI
25 1:50:37 639 KÁROLYI LEVENTE FÉRFI
26 1:58:23 667 DR NEMES BALÁZS FÉRFI
27 2:03:36 485 BÍRÓ ZOLTÁN FÉRFI
28 2:12:20 670 JAKAB ATTILA FÉRFI
29 2:15:48 507 OLLÉ LÁSZLÓ FÉRFI
30 2:19:11 609 RÉSZLER LAJOS FÉRFI
31 2:25:53 522 PÁHI JÁNOS FÉRFI
32 2:42:54 470 DOMÁNSZKI JÓZSEF FÉRFI
33 3:13:40 509 POSTA KÁLMÁN FÉRFI
34 3:13:41 508 DR. NÁBRÁDI SÁNDOR FÉRFI
35 3:13:41 492 NÁBRÁDI GYÖRGY FÉRFI

1 1:41:43 631 FODOR-FEJES ADRIAN ADÉL NŐ
2 2:03:35 577 FOKTI SÁNDORNÉ NŐ
3 2:48:27 570 TÁTRAI ZSUZSANNA NŐ

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 65 KM  NŐ  SENIOR 


